
DISTRICT ATTORNEYS COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING DATES 
 

2013 
 
 

 
 Thursday, January 17, 2013  10:00 a.m. 421 N. W. 13

th
 Street, Suite 125, Okla. City, Ok. 

 Thursday, February 21, 2013  10:00 a.m. 421 N. W. 13
th
 Street, Suite 125, Okla. City, Ok. 

 Thursday, March 21, 2013 10:00 a.m.  421 N. W. 13
th
 Street, Suite 125, Okla. City, Ok. 

 Thursday, April 18, 2013  10:00 a.m. 421 N. W. 13
th
 Street, Suite 125, Okla. City, Ok. 

 Thursday, May 16, 2013  10:00 a.m.  421 N. W. 13
th
 Street, Suite 125, Okla. City, Ok. 

 Thursday, June 20, 2013  10:00 a.m.  421 N. W. 13
th
 Street, Suite 125, Okla. City, Ok. 

 Thursday, July 18, 2013   10:00 a.m.  421 N. W. 13
th
 Street, Suite 125, Okla. City, Ok. 

 Thursday, August 15, 2013  10:00 a.m.  421 N. W. 13
th
 Street, Suite 125, Okla. City, Ok. 

 Thursday, September 19, 2013 10:00 a.m.  421 N. W. 13
th
 Street, Suite 125, Okla. City, Ok. 

 Thursday, October 17, 2013   1 30p.m. Pontotoc Co. Courthouse, 120 West 13
th
 Street, 

Ada, Ok 

 Thursday, November 21, 2013  10:00 a.m.  Rescheduled to  
Friday, November 15, 2013        10:00 a.m. Mariott Hotel, 3233 N. W. Expressway, OKC 

 Thursday, December 19, 2013 10:00 a.m.  Tulsa, OK (meeting space TBA) 
 


